ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES
(Schedule R}

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

A7
Receptionist {Health Dept.} Hourly $14.77
Bi-Weekly | $1,181.60
Annual $30,721.60
A-8
Hourly $14.99
Bi-Weekly | $1,199.20
Annual $31,179.20
A9
Clerk Hourly $15.39
Planning Aide Bi-Weekly $1,231.20
Annual $32,011.20
A-10
GIS Operator Hourly $16.76
Bi-Weekly $1,340.80
Annual $34,860.80
A-11
Municipal Court Clerk | Hourly $17.97
Deputy Registrar Bi-Weekly $1,437.60
Utility Account Clerk Annual $37,377.60
Clerk i
Purchasing Clerk |
A-12
Account Clerk | Hourly $18.58
Bi-Weekly $1,486.40
Annual $38,646.40
A-13
Clerk ili Hourly $19.19
Secretary } Bi-Weekly $1,535.20
Dispatcher Annual $39,915.20
Community Health Educator
Municipal Court Clerk Il
Assessment Clerk |
Purchasing Clerk il
Comm. Health Tech.
PC Technician
Lead Library Technician

$17.36
$1,388.80
$36,108.80

$17.72
$1,417.60
$36,857.60

$18.23
$1,458.40
$37,918.40

$18.84
$1,507.20
$39,187.20

$20.45
$1,636.00
$42,536.00

$21.02
$1,681.60
$43,721.60

$21.77
$1,741.60
$45,281.60

ATTACHMENT 2



ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES
{Schedule R)

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

A-14

Account Clerk li Hourly $19.79 $22.45
Secretary li Bi-Weekly $1,583.20 $1,796.00
Clerk Specialist | Annual $41,163.20 $46,696.00

Utility Account Clerk |l

Housing Technician

information Services Technician
Clerk/Election Spectalist
Treasurer's Specialist

A-15

Appraiser | Hourly $20.45 $23.01
Crime Analyst | Bi-Weekly $1,636.00 $1,840.80
PC Network Technician | Annual $42,536.00 $47,860.80

Clerk Specialist Ii

Property Room Technician
Buyer Assistant |

Municipal Court Clerk ll
Print Shop Technician
Dispatcher/Trainer
Inspections Specialist

Lead Records Bureau Clerk
Treasury Specialist Il

A-16

Assessment Clerk li Hourly $21.02 $23.68
Payroll Clerk Bi-Weekly $1,681.60 $1,894.40
Code Inspector Annual $43,721.60 $49,264.40
A-17

Account Clerk Il} Hourly $22.00 $24.62
Buyer Assistant Il Bi-Weekly $1,760.00 $1,969.60
Library Assistant Annual $45,760.00 $51,209.60

Accounting Specialist
Grants Acctg. Specialist
Housing Specialist |

Lead Print Shop Technician

A-18

Environmentalist | Hourly $22.64 $25.29
Special Assessments Clerk Bi-Weekly $1,811.20 $2,023.20
Housing Specialist || Annual $47,091.20 $52,603.20

Rehab. Specialist
N?eghborhood Services Inspector




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

A-19
Housing Specialist ili

Rehab. Specialist (Cert)
PC Network Technician |1

A-20

Appraiser |l
Environmentatist !l
Buyer

Victim Advocate

A-20.1  (20-A

Community Health Ed Coordinator

A-21

Video Production Speciatist |

A-22
Planner |

Community Housing Specialist
Video Production Specialist |l

A-23
Senior Buyer

A-24

Building Inspector |
Planner |l

A-25

Assistant Assessor
Electrical Inspector |
Plumbing Inspector |
Environmentalist i

A-26
Electrical Inspector
Plumbing Inspector |

(Schedule R}

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
8Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$23.72
$1,897.60
$49,337.60

$24.82
$1,985.60
$51,625.60

$21.94
$1,7565.20
$45,635.20

$25.38
$2,030.40
$52,790.40

$26.05
$2,084.00
$54,184.00

$26.71
$2,136.80
$65,556.80

$27.54
$2,203.20
$57,283.20

$28.44
$2,275.20
$59,155.20

$29.28
$2,342.40
$60,902.40

$26.01
$2,080.80
$54,100.80

$26.72
$2,137.60
$55,577.60

$27.42
$2,193.60
$57,033.60

$27.53
$2,202.40
$57,262.40

$28.91
$2,312.80
$60,132.80

$30.14
$2,411.20
$62,691.20

$31.00
$2,480.00
$64,480.00

$32.00
$2,560.00
$66,560.00

$32.98
$2,638.40
$68,598.40




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule R)

A-27
Buitding Inspector Il Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual
B-05
Clerk Typist Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual
B-07
Parking Control Operator Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual
B-10
Library Technician Hourly

Circutation Services Representative Bi-Weekly

Annual
B-11
Dispatcher (1) Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual
B-23 (A-23A)
Video Production Specialist il Hourly
Bi-Weekiy
Annual
B-25
Programmer-Analyst Hourly
PC Network Specialist Bi-Weekly
Annual
B-26
Network Programmer-Analyst Hourly
Network/PC Programmer-Analyst  Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$30.18
$2,414.40
$62,774.40

$11.58
$926.40
$24,086.40

$13.99
$1,119.20
$29,099.20

$14.61
$1,168.80
$30,388.80

$16.82
$1,345.60
$34,985.60

$27.16
$2,172.80
$56,492.80

$27.85
$2,228.00
$57,928.00

$28.68
$2,294.40
$59,654.40

$33.97
$2,717.60
$70,657.60

$16.95
$1,356.00
$35,256.00

$17.72
$1,417.60
$36,857.60

$18.58
$1,486.40
$38,646.40

$19.79
$1,583.20
$41,163.20

$30.44
$2,435.20
$63,315.20

$34.04
$2,723.20
$70,803.20

$35.09
$2,807.20
$72,987.20




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule P)

A-7
Receptionist (Health Dept.)

A-9
Clerk i
Planning Aide

A-10
GIS Operator

A-11

Municipal Court Clerk |
Deputy Registrar
Utility Account Clerk
Clerk Il

Purchasing Clerk |

A-12
Account Clerk |

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$14.46
$1,156.80
$30,076.80

$14.68
$1,174.40
$30,534.40

$156.09
$1,207.20
$31,387.20

$16.45
$1,316.00
$34,216.00

$17.60
$1,408.00
$36,608.00

$18.23
$1,458.40
$37,918.40

$17.03
$1,362.40
$35,422.40

$17.36
$1,388.80
$36,108.80

$17.88
$1,430.40
$37,190.40

$18.46
$1,476.80
$38,396.80

$20.03
$1,602.40
$41,662.40

$20.63
$1,650.40
$42,910.40




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule P)

A-13
Clerk 1§

Secretary 1
Dispatcher

Community Health Educator

Municipa! Court Clerk Ii
Assessment Clerk |
Purchasing Clerk li
Comm. Health Tech.
PC Technician

Lead Library Technician

A-14

Account Clerk Il
Secretary i

Clerk Specialist |
Utility Account Clerk H
Housing Technician

Information Services Technician

Clerk/Election Specialist
Treasurer's Specialist

A-15

Appraiser |

Crime Analyst |

PC Network Technician |
Clerk Specialist 1
Property Room Technician
Buyer Assistant |
Municipal Court Clerk Il
Print Shop Technician
Dispatcher/Trainer
Inspections Specialist

Lead Records Bureau Clerk

Treasury Specialist Il

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$18.84 $21.34
$1,507.20 $1,707.20
$39,187.20 $44,387.20

$19.40 $22.01
$1,552.00 $1,760.80
$40,352.00 $45,780.80

$20.03 $22.55
$1,602.40 $1,804.00
$41,662.40 $46,904.00




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule P)

A-16

Assessment Clerk 1l
Payroll Clerk

Code Inspector

A-17

Account Clerk Il

Buyer Assistant Il

Library Assistant
Accounting Specialist
Grants Acctg. Specialist
Housing Specialist |

Lead Print Shop Technician

A-18

Environmentalist |

Special Assessments Clerk
Housing Specialist ||

Rehab. Specialist

Neighborhood Services Inspector

A-19
Housing Specialist [l]

Rehab. Specialist (Cert)
PC Network Technician I

A-20

Appraiser ||
Environmentalist ||
Buyer

Victim Advocate

A-20.1 _ (20-A)

Community Health Ed Coordinator

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$20.63
$1,6560.40
$42,910.40

$21.54
$1,723.20
$44,803.20

$22.23
$1,778.40
$46,238.40

$23.28
$1,862.40
$48,422.40

$24.32
$1,945.60
$50,585.60

$21.50
$1,720.00
$44,720.00

$23.26
$1,860.80
$48,380.80

$24.12
$1,920.60
$50,169.60

$24.84
$1,987.20
$51,667.20

$25.62
$2,041.60
$53,081.60

$26.20
$2,096.00
$54,496.00

$26.87
$2,149.60
$55,889.60




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule P)

A-21
Video Production Specialist |

A-22

Planner |

Community Housing Specialist
Video Production Specialist [

A-23
Senior Buyer

A-24

Building Inspector |
Planner Il

A-25

Assistant Assessor
Electrical Inspector |
Plumbing Inspector |
Environmentalist 111

A-26

Electrical Inspector Il
Plumbing Inspector li

A-27
Building Inspector |

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$24.85
$1,988.00
$51,688.00

$25.54
$2,043.20
$53,123.20

$26.19
$2,095.20
$54,475.20

$26.99
$2,159.20
$56,139.20

$27.91
$2,232.80
$58,052.80

$28.75
$2,300.00
$59,800.00

$29.62
$2,369.60
$61,609.60

$26.99
$2,1569.20
$566,139.20

$28.35
$2,268.00
$58,968.00

$29.56
$2,364.80
$61,484.80

$30.41
$2,432.80
$63,252.80

$31.39
$2,611.20
$65,291.20

$32.33
$2,586.40
$67,246.40

$33.29
$2,663.20
$69,243.20




ADMINISTRATIVE & CLERICAL EMPLOYEES

(Schedule P)

B-05
Clerk Typist

B-07
Parking Control Operator

B-10
Library Technician
Circulation Services Representative

B-11
Dispatcher (1)

B-23 (A-23A)

Video Production Specialist Il

B-25

Programmer-Analyst
PC Network Specialist

B-26
Network Programmer-Analyst
Network/PC Programmer-Analyst

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Annual

Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014
BEGINNING ENDING

$11.33
$906.40
$23,566.40

$13.71
$1,096.80
$28,516.80

$14.29
$1,143.20
$29,723.20

$16.51
$1,320.80
$34,340.80

$26.62
$2,129.60
$55,369.60

$27.34
$2,187.20
$56,867.20

$28.16
$2,252.80
$68,572.80

$16.65
$1,332.00
$34,632.00

$17.36
$1,388.80
$36,108.80

$18.23
$1,458.40
$37,918.40

$19.40
$1,652.00
$40,352.00

$29.82
$2,385.60
$62,025.60

$33.44
$2,675.20
$69,555.20

$34.43
$2,754.40
$71,614.40




