		Jan 1 -Dec	31, 2014 ENDING
۸.7			
A-7 Receptionist (Health Dept.)	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$14.77 \$1,181.60 \$30,721.60	\$17.36 \$1,388.80 \$36,108.80
<u>A-8</u>	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$14.99 \$1,199.20 \$31,179.20	\$17.72 \$1,417.60 \$36,857.60
<u>A-9</u> Clerk I Planning Aide	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$15.39 \$1,231.20 \$32,011.20	\$18.23 \$1,458.40 \$37,918.40
A-10 GIS Operator	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$16.76 \$1,340.80 \$34,860.80	\$18.84 \$1,507.20 \$39,187.20
A-11 Municipal Court Clerk I Deputy Registrar Utility Account Clerk Clerk II Purchasing Clerk I	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$17.97 \$1,437.60 \$37,377.60	\$20.45 \$1,636.00 \$42,536.00
<u>A-12</u> Account Clerk I	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$18.58 \$1,486.40 \$38,646.40	\$1,681.60
A-13 Clerk III Secretary I Dispatcher Community Health Educator Municipal Court Clerk II Assessment Clerk I Purchasing Clerk II Comm. Health Tech. PC Technician Lead Library Technician	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$19.19 \$1,535.20 \$39,915.20	\$1,741.60

		Jan 1 -Dec BEGINNING	31, 2014 <u>ENDING</u>
A-14 Account Clerk II Secretary II Clerk Specialist I Utility Account Clerk II Housing Technician Information Services Technician Clerk/Election Specialist Treasurer's Specialist	Hourly	\$19.79	\$22.45
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,583.20	\$1,796.00
	Annual	\$41,163.20	\$46,696.00
A-15 Appraiser I Crime Analyst I PC Network Technician I Clerk Specialist II Property Room Technician Buyer Assistant I Municipal Court Clerk III Print Shop Technician Dispatcher/Trainer Inspections Specialist Lead Records Bureau Clerk Treasury Specialist II	Hourly	\$20.45	\$23.01
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,636.00	\$1,840.80
	Annual	\$42,536.00	\$47,860.80
A-16 Assessment Clerk II Payroll Clerk Code Inspector A-17	Hourly	\$21.02	\$23.68
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,681.60	\$1,894.40
	Annual	\$43,721.60	\$49,254.40
Account Clerk III Buyer Assistant II Library Assistant Accounting Specialist Grants Acctg. Specialist Housing Specialist I Lead Print Shop Technician	Hourly	\$22.00	\$24.62
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,760.00	\$1,969.60
	Annual	\$45,760.00	\$51,209.60
A-18 Environmentalist I Special Assessments Clerk Housing Specialist II Rehab. Specialist Neghborhood Services Inspector	Hourly	\$22.64	\$25.29
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,811.20	\$2,023.20
	Annual	\$47,091.20	\$52,603.20

		Jan 1 -Dec BEGINNING	31, 2014 <u>ENDING</u>
A-19 Housing Specialist III Rehab. Specialist (Cert) PC Network Technician II	Hourly	\$23.72	\$26.01
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,897.60	\$2,080.80
	Annual	\$49,337.60	\$54,100.80
A-20 Appraiser II Environmentalist II Buyer Victim Advocate	Hourly	\$24.82	\$26.72
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,985.60	\$2,137.60
	Annual	\$51,625.60	\$55,577.60
A-20.1 (20-A) Community Health Ed Coordinator	Hourly	\$21.94	\$27.42
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,755.20	\$2,193.60
	Annual	\$45,635.20	\$57,033.60
A-21 Video Production Specialist I	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$25.38 \$2,030.40 \$52,790.40	\$27.53 \$2,202.40 \$57,262.40
A-22 Planner I Community Housing Specialist Video Production Specialist II	Hourly	\$26.05	\$28.91
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,084.00	\$2,312.80
	Annual	\$54,184.00	\$60,132.80
A-23 Senior Buyer	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$26.71 \$2,136.80 \$55,556.80	\$30.14 \$2,411.20 \$62,691.20
A-24	Hourly	\$27.54	\$31.00
Building Inspector I	Bi-Weekly	\$2,203.20	\$2,480.00
Planner II	Annual	\$57,283.20	\$64,480.00
A-25 Assistant Assessor Electrical Inspector I Plumbing Inspector I Environmentalist III	Hourly	\$28.44	\$32.00
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,275.20	\$2,560.00
	Annual	\$59,155.20	\$66,560.00
A-26 Electrical Inspector II Plumbing Inspector II	Hourly	\$29.28	\$32.98
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,342.40	\$2,638.40
	Annual	\$60,902.40	\$68,598.40

		Jan 1 -Dec BEGINNING	31, 2014 <u>ENDING</u>
A-27 Building Inspector II	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$30.18 \$2,414.40 \$62,774.40	\$33.97 \$2,717.60 \$70,657.60
B-05 Clerk Typist	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$11.58 \$926.40 \$24,086.40	\$16.95 \$1,356.00 \$35,256.00
B-07 Parking Control Operator	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$13.99 \$1,119.20 \$29,099.20	\$17.72 \$1,417.60 \$36,857.60
B-10 Library Technician Circulation Services Representative	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$14.61 \$1,168.80 \$30,388.80	\$18.58 \$1,486.40 \$38,646.40
B-11 Dispatcher (1)	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$16.82 \$1,345.60 \$34,985.60	\$19.79 \$1,583.20 \$41,163.20
B-23 (A-23A) Video Production Specialist III	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$27.16 \$2,172.80 \$56,492.80	\$30.44 \$2,435.20 \$63,315.20
<u>B-25</u>			1
Programmer-Analyst PC Network Specialist	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$27.85 \$2,228.00 \$57,928.00	\$34.04 \$2,723.20 \$70,803.20
B-26 Network Programmer-Analyst Network/PC Programmer-Analyst	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$28.68 \$2,294.40 \$59,654.40	\$35.09 \$2,807.20 \$72,987.20

		Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014	
		<u>BEGINNING</u>	<u>ENDING</u>
A-7			
Receptionist (Health Dept.)	Hourly	\$14.46	\$17.03
Receptionist (Health Dept.)	Bi-Weekly	\$1,156.80	\$1,362.40
	Annual	\$30,076.80	\$35,422.40
<u>A-8</u>	Harrie	Φ4.4.CΩ	#47.0G
	Hourly Bi-Weekly	\$14.68 \$1,174.40	\$17.36 \$1,388.80
	Annual	\$30,534.40	\$36,108.80
		,	. ,
<u>A-9</u>			
Clerk I	Hourly	\$15.09	\$17.88
Planning Aide	Bi-Weekly Annual	\$1,207.20 \$31,387.20	\$1,430.40 \$37,190.40
	Allitual	ψ51,567.20	ψυ, του. 40
<u>A-10</u>			
GIS Operator	Hourly	\$16.45	\$18.46
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,316.00	\$1,476.80
	Annual	\$34,216.00	\$38,396.80
A-11			
Municipal Court Clerk I	Hourly	\$17.60	\$20.03
Deputy Registrar	Bi-Weekly	\$1,408.00	\$1,602.40
Utility Account Clerk	Annual	\$36,608.00	\$41,662.40
Clerk II			
Purchasing Clerk I			
A-12			
Account Clerk I	Hourly	\$18.23	\$20.63
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,458.40	\$1,650.40
	Annual	\$37,918.40	\$42,910.40

	Turning to	Jan 1 -Dec BEGINNING	31, 2014 ENDING
A-13 Clerk III Secretary I Dispatcher Community Health Educator Municipal Court Clerk II Assessment Clerk I Purchasing Clerk II Comm. Health Tech. PC Technician Lead Library Technician	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$18.84 \$1,507.20 \$39,187.20	
A-14 Account Clerk II Secretary II Clerk Specialist I Utility Account Clerk II Housing Technician Information Services Technician Clerk/Election Specialist Treasurer's Specialist	Hourly	\$19.40	\$22.01
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,552.00	\$1,760.80
	Annual	\$40,352.00	\$45,780.80
A-15 Appraiser I Crime Analyst I PC Network Technician I Clerk Specialist II Property Room Technician Buyer Assistant I Municipal Court Clerk III Print Shop Technician Dispatcher/Trainer Inspections Specialist Lead Records Bureau Clerk Treasury Specialist II	Hourly	\$20.03	\$22.55
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,602.40	\$1,804.00
	Annual	\$41,662.40	\$46,904.00

		Jan 1 -Dec BEGINNING	31, 2014 <u>ENDING</u>
A-16 Assessment Clerk II Payroll Clerk Code Inspector	Hourly	\$20.63	\$23.26
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,650.40	\$1,860.80
	Annual	\$42,910.40	\$48,380.80
A-17 Account Clerk III Buyer Assistant II Library Assistant Accounting Specialist Grants Acctg. Specialist Housing Specialist I Lead Print Shop Technician	Hourly	\$21.54	\$24.12
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,723.20	\$1,929.60
	Annual	\$44,803.20	\$50,169.60
A-18 Environmentalist I Special Assessments Clerk Housing Specialist II Rehab. Specialist Neighborhood Services Inspector	Hourly	\$22.23	\$24.84
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,778.40	\$1,987.20
	Annual	\$46,238.40	\$51,667.20
A-19 Housing Specialist III Rehab. Specialist (Cert) PC Network Technician II	Hourly	\$23.28	\$25.52
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,862.40	\$2,041.60
	Annual	\$48,422.40	\$53,081.60
A-20 Appraiser II Environmentalist II Buyer Victim Advocate	Hourly	\$24.32	\$26.20
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,945.60	\$2,096.00
	Annual	\$50,585.60	\$54,496.00
A-20.1 (20-A) Community Health Ed Coordinator	Hourly	\$21.50	\$26.87
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,720.00	\$2,149.60
	Annual	\$44,720.00	\$55,889.60

		Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014 BEGINNING ENDING	
A-21		<u> </u>	
Video Production Specialist I	Hourly	\$24.85	\$26.99
	Bi-Weekly	\$1,988.00	\$2,159.20
	Annual	\$51,688.00	\$56,139.20
A-22 Planner I Community Housing Specialist Video Production Specialist II	Hourly	\$25.54	\$28.35
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,043.20	\$2,268.00
	Annual	\$53,123.20	\$58,968.00
A-23 Senior Buyer	Hourly Bi-Weekly Annual	\$26.19 \$2,095.20 \$54,475.20	\$29.56 \$2,364.80 \$61,484.80
A-24 Building Inspector I Planner II	Hourly	\$26.99	\$30.41
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,159.20	\$2,432.80
	Annual	\$56,139.20	\$63,252.80
A-25 Assistant Assessor Electrical Inspector I Plumbing Inspector I Environmentalist III	Hourly	\$27.91	\$31.39
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,232.80	\$2,511.20
	Annual	\$58,052.80	\$65,291.20
A-26 Electrical Inspector II Plumbing Inspector II	Hourly	\$28.75	\$32.33
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,300.00	\$2,586.40
	Annual	\$59,800.00	\$67,246.40
A-27 Building Inspector II	Hourly	\$29.62	\$33.29
	Bi-Weekly	\$2,369.60	\$2,663.20
	Annual	\$61,609.60	\$69,243.20

		Jan 1 -Dec 31, 2014	
		BEGINNING ENDING	
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
<u>B-05</u>			
Clerk Typist	Hourly	\$11.33	\$16.65
, .	Bi-Weekly	\$906.40	\$1,332.00
	Annual	\$23,566.40	\$34,632.00
		·	,
<u>B-07</u>			
Parking Control Operator	Hourly	\$13.71	\$17.36
,	Bi-Weekly	\$1,096.80	\$1,388.80
	Annual	\$28,516.80	\$36,108.80
		•	. ,
<u>B-10</u>			**************************************
Library Technician	Hourly	\$14.29	\$18.23
Circulation Services Representative	•	\$1,143.20	\$1,458.40
·	Annual	\$29,723.20	\$37,918.40
		•	,
<u>B-11</u>			
Dispatcher (1)	Hourly	\$16.51	\$19.40
. ,	Bi-Weekly	\$1,320.80	\$1,552.00
	Annual	\$34,340.80	\$40,352.00
			. ,
B-23 (A-23A)			
Video Production Specialist III	Hourly	\$26.62	\$29.82
•	Bi-Weekly	\$2,129.60	\$2,385.60
	Annual	\$55,369.60	\$62,025.60
			·
<u>B-25</u>			
Programmer-Analyst	Hourly	\$27.34	\$33.44
PC Network Specialist	Bi-Weekly	\$2,187.20	\$2,675.20
·	Annual	\$56,867.20	\$69,555.20
<u>B-26</u>			
Network Programmer-Analyst	Hourly	\$28.16	\$34.43
Network/PC Programmer-Analyst	Bi-Weekly	\$2,252.80	\$2,754.40
·	Annual	\$58,572.80	\$71,614.40